
13.—Universities of Canada: Financial Statistics, 1918-19. 

Name and Address. 

Value 
of 

Endow
ments. 

Value 
of 

Land and 
Buildings. 

Total 
Assets. 

SOURCES OF INCOME. 

Invest
ments. 

Govern
ment and 
Municipal 
Grants. 

Fees. 
Other 

Sources. 
Total 

Income. 

EXPENDITURE. 

Current. Capital. Total. 

University of King's College, 
Windsor, N.S 

Dalhousie University, Halifax, 
N.S 

Acadia University, Wolfville, 
N.S 

University of St. Francis-
Xavier, Antigonish, N.S 

University of New Brunswick, 
Frederieton, N. B 

Mt. Allison University, Sack-
ville, N.B 

University of St. Joseph's Col
lege, St. Joseph, N.B 

McGill University, Montreal, 
Que1  

University of Bishop's College, 
Lennoxville, Que 

University Laval, Quebec, Que. 

$ 

180,000 

680,000 

657,988 

99,069 

21,731 

365,912 

12,033,120 

386,601 

125,000 

875,000 

364,800 

274,061 

200,000 

143,732 

247,500 

8,169,399 

258,006 

2,000,000 

* 

322,000 

1,680,000 

1,022,788 

417,104 

311,731 

509,644 

252,500 

21,302,519 

668,015 

2,000,000 

$ 

9,000 

39,221 

36,731 

5,903 

886 

28,841 

633,687 

21,319 

1,700 

24,583 

75,350 

2 500 

25,000 

14,500 

27,710 

8,886 

24,387 

4,533 

22,516 

45,453 

251,879 

9,452 

15,525 

2,600 

25,774 

9,189 

20,807 

1,956 

9,958 

14,060 

197,432 

3,943 

21,280 

$ 

26,100 

94,375 

54,806 

51,597 

31,958 

61,315 

59,513 

1,158,348 

37,214 

61,805 

27,000 

91,364 

59,655 

43,305 

31,048 

56,821 

53,715 

1,157,729 

34,577 

5,183 

8,738 

1,500 

581 

$ 

27,000 

91,147 

59,655 

52,043 

31,048 

56,821 

55,265 

1,158,310 

34,577 

75,420 


