13.—Universities of Canada: Financial Statistics, 1918-19.

		 [i						1		
Name and Address.	Value of Endow- ments.	Value of Land and Buildings.	Total Assets.	Sources of Income.					Expenditure.		
				Invest- ments.	Govern- ment and Municipal Grants.	Fees.	Other Sources.	Total Income.	Current.	Capital.	Total.
	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
University of King's College, Windsor, N.S	180,000	125,000	322,000	9,000	_	14,500	2,600	26,100	27,000	~	27,000
Dalhousie University, Halifax, N.S	680,000	875,000	1,680,000	39,221	1,700	27,710	25,774	94,375	91,364	5,183	91,147
Acadia University, Wolfville, N.S	657,988	364,800	1,022,788	36,731	-	8,886	9,189	54,806	59,655	-	59,655
University of St. Francis- Xavier, Antigonish, N.S	99,069	274,061	417,104	5,903	-	24,387	20,807	51,597	43,305	8,738	52,043
University of New Brunswick, Fredericton, N.B	21,731	200,000	311,731	886	24,583	4,533	1,956	31,958	31,048	-	31,048
Mt. Allison University, Sack-ville, N.B	365,912	143,732	509,644	28,841	_	22,516	9,958	61,315	56,821	-	56,821
University of St. Joseph's College, St. Joseph, N.B	_	247,500	252,500	-	_	45,453	14,060	59,513	53,715	1,500	55,265
McGill University, Montreal, Que ¹	12,033,120	8,169,399	21,302,519	633,687	75,350	251,879	197,432	1,158,348	1,157,729	581	1,158,310
University of Bishop's College, Lennoxville, Que	386,601	258,006	668,015	21,319	2 500	9,452	3,943	37,214	34,577	-	34,577
University Laval, Quebec, Que.	_	2,000,000	2,000,000	_	25,000	15,525	21,280	61,805	_	_]	75,420